

Sr. No.33
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

LPAOW No.78/2017
IA Nos.2/2017 & 1/2017

Date of Order: 27.11.2018

Noor-Ul-Hassan Parray

Vs.

State and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Rajesh Bindal, Judge
Hon'ble Mr Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr.Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Raman Sharma, Dy. AG.
Mr. P.N Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Diksha Handoo, Advocate.

i) Whether approved for reporting in
Law journals etc.: Yes/No
ii) Whether approved for publication
in press: Yes/No

On request of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned to 21.02.2019.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

(Rajesh Bindal)
Judge

Jammu
27.11.2018
Surinder-II