

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

Case :- LPAOW No. 78/2017

Noor-Ul-Hassan Parray

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner present in person

v/s

State & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the respondents,  
adjourned.

List on 08.09.2022.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)  
JUDGE**

**(TASHI RABSTAN)  
JUDGE**

JAMMU  
26.08.2022  
Vishal