

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 78/2017

Noor-Ul-Hassan Parray

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Appellant in person.

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
08.09.2022

At request of appellant who is present in person, adjourned.

List on 06.10.2022.

Interim order, if any, to be continued.

**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
08.09.2022  
*Raj Kumar*