

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 78/2017

Noor-Ul-Hassan Parray.

..... Appellant(s)

Through: -
None.

V/s

State of JK & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. P.N. Raina, Senior Advocate with
Mr. J. Hamal, Advocate.

CORAM:

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE.
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE.**

ORDER
21.11.2022

Await appearance of appellant and his counsel.

List on 02.12.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL) (ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)
JUDGE CHIEF JUSTICE

JAMMU:
21.11.2022
"Hamid"

