

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
(IN THE COURT OF REGISTRAR JUDICIAL AT JAMMU)

LPAOW No. 78/2017

Noor Ul Hassan Parray.... Petitioner

Through: -Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate

V/s

State and Ors.

....Respondent.

Through:- Mr. J. A Hamal, Advocate

ORDER

Hon'ble Court, vide its order dated 12.07.2023, has directed the appellant to file the supplementary affidavit.

As reported by the dealing assistant supplementary affidavit has not been filed so far. Time to file the same is extended.

Re-notify the matter on 28.09.2023.

(S. R. Gandhi)
Registrar Judicial

Jammu
09.08.2023