

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 78/2017

Noor-ul-Hassan Parray

....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. P N Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J A Hamal, Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER
07.06.2024**

None for the appellant.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on **21.07.2024**.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

**(Atul Sreedharan)
Judge**

Jammu:
07.06.2024
Vijay